

Sponsorship Application

Thank you for your interest in supporting the 2023 Abound Care Rx Discovery Forum!

CONTACT INFORMATION Authorized Representative Name_____ Title _____ Company_____ Address _____ City _____ State ____ Zip ____ Email ______ Phone_____ Billing Contact / Accounts Payable _____ Phone_____ Email _____ **SPONSORSHIP LEVEL** See our accompanying brochure for a summary of the benefits associated with each sponsorship level. Gold Sponsorship Silver Sponsorship Platinum Sponsorship \$15,000 \$1,000 \$5,000 **Bronze Sponsor** Welcome Reception Sponsor **Networking Break Sponsor** \$5,000 (1 available) \$500 \$1,000 (4 available) Add-on options: **PAYMENT** Please e-mail this completed sponsorship form to events@aboundcarerx.com and return your sponsorship payment by check via U.S. mail payable to "Abound Care Rx" to the address listed below: **Abound Care Rx** Attn: ACRx Discovery Forum-Ashley Rivera **Escorial Building One** 1400 Ave de Diego Suite 300 Carolina, Puerto Rico 00987 Invoices can be provided upon request. Note: Abound Care Rx cannot guarantee that your sponsorship will be honored if this form and your payment are not received by January 30, 2023. **SIGNATURE**

Authorized Representative Signature:



Date: _____